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Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Punjab College Admission

Class: B.Sc. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 02:09 PM)
Challan No. : 2014684 Date : 14/10/2021 02:09 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 10

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Efigibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

No, of students

9
8
1

10
10
10
10
10
10
0
0
0
10
0
10

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

Amount per Student Total Amount
400 3600
300 2400
350 350
1000 1000
250 250
200 200
300 (]
400 400

50 500
100 1000
200 2000
970 9700
60 600
20 200
3500 0
3000 0
o o
100 1000
400 0
0 0
23200*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Nso'. Student ID Name Gender Father Name
A 2017010004374 KAJAL / PARAMJEET PAL
/2 2021010015649 SHIVANGI / RAKESH KUMAR
4 2021010020226 PALVIDEVI  */ RAGUNATH SINGH
A 2021010056778 BALJEETKAUR /° "Az‘l’ﬂggsﬁ
/5 2021010056785 SAHILKUMAR R

s/ 2021010056788 PIYUSH MAHAJAN /

7. 2021010086792 SIMRANPREET /

/

KAUR

}/ 2021010056805 KIRANDEEP KAUR/

AULAKH

/9/ 2021010061395 AMRITPAL KAUR /

1}/ 2021010063504 SONIA SHARMA /

SUSHIL KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH

* SUKHRAJ SINGH
AULAKH

NISHAN SINGH

RAJINDER
SHARMA

hﬁps://collegeadmissidns.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Challan
No.

2014634

2014684
2014684

2014684

2014684

2014684

2014684

Candlidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
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Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar
~ REGISTRATION EORM

RETURN RV, CHALLAN
Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.Sc. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 02:18 PM)

Challan No. : 2014691 Date : 14/10/2021 02:18 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 15

S.No. Fee Type

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

1 Registration Fee 15 400 6000

2 Enroliment Fee 14 300 4200

3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350

4 Verification Fee 1 1000 4000

5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250

8 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200

7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0

8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0

9 World University Fee 15 50 750
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 15 100 1500
hk] Youth Welfare Fee 15 200 3000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 15 970 14550
13 College Development Fee 15 60 300
14 NSS Fee 15 20 300
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) ] 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee {Colleges) 15 100 1500
13 Re-Registration Fees Q 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 15 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 34500*

= - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.No.  StudentiD  Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
Y 2021010021469 REKHA /7 F SOHANLAL 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0
2021010056808 MOHIT v M MUNISH KUMAR 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0
/ 2021010056816 VISHAL KUMAR  / M SUBHASH CHANDER 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0
\/] 2021010056826 ANAMIKA / F VVAY 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0
\/ 2021010056831 GYANI ™ TULSI DASS 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0
1/( 2021010056836 SATINDER KUMAR CHOHAN #~ M PARHALAD CHOHAN 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0
/ 2021010056984 ANJALI SHARMA F RAJA SHARMA 2014691  Punjab School Education Board Q
/e/ 2021010056985 SATYAM TIWARI /* M SURYAPARKASH 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0
4 2021010056989 JASHANDEEP SINGH / M SUKHRAJ SINGH 2014691 Punjab School Education Board 0
{ 2021010056992 ANCHITA BHANDARI / F  SANDEEP BHANDAR! 2014691 Other Boards/Universitles 0
M 2021010056997 SAMRITI F  SATPARKASH Scfg natey rem a‘iGducaﬁon Board 0
A7, 2021010057014 PRITIK SEXANA / M BUNTY 2014691 School Education Board 0
\J/ 2021010058853 MUSKAN KHINDRI / F sanaiv kuargitally, gign ot Education Boara o
{\/ 2021010061397 MANINDER SINGH 4 M TARSEM S|§€§23 UIH Scheol Education Board 0

1/2

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx +05:30



A 1:28 PM

. Punjab College Admission \}\J\
§ 2021010062475 RIYA KHURANA  / E

RAKESH KUMAR 2014691  Punjab School Education Board 0 -




Punjab College Admission

Gurn Nanak Dev University, Amritsar &
REGISTRATION FORM X

e

e e A e S A L BB R S A Sy NSRS e

RETURN FEF, CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.Sc. Semester -|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submisslon Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 02:20 PM)
Challan No. : 2014699 Date : 14/10/2021 02:20 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 8

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 8 400 3200
2 Enroliment Fee 7 300 2100
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
3 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 8 50 400
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 8 100 800
11 Youth Welfare Fee 8 200 1600
12 University Sports & Development Fee 8 970 7760
13 College Development Fee 8 60 480 Al
14 NSS Fee N 8 20 160
15 Verfication Fee {Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee ] 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 8 100 800
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 1]
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 8 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 19100*
* _ If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees qalculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college
Return submitted for following candidates
S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
\/ 2021010057018 SARABJIT SINGH 7 M SAWRAN SINGH 2014699 Punjab School Education Board ]
/ 2021010057022 ANIL KUMAR s M BALWINDER CHAND 2014699 Punjab School Education Board 0
\/3/ 2021010057026 SATYAM 4 M AWDHESH CHAUHAN 2014699 Other Boards/Universities 0
/ 2021010057028 NITIN VERMA d M RAKESH VERMA 2014699 Punjab School Education Board 0
\/’»/ 2021010057030 LAKSH : L] HARI OM 2014699 Punjab School Education Board 0
\)Y\ 2021010057033 PRIYA F GOPAL KRISHAN 2014699 Punjab School Education Board 0
/ 2021010057036 GOURAV / M GOPAL KANWAR 2014699 Punjab School Education Board 0
\/ 2021010057037 JANVI CHOUDHARY /7 F RISH! KUMAR 2014699 Punjab School Education Board 0

Signature palid

11

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx




punjab College Admission

\.LEGE, AMRITSAR (Ragular)
Class: B.Sc. semester - |

Name of the College: HINDU CO

Challan payment/Verification must be done on of pefore valid date of challan

12021 11:36 AM)

n Result (Printed on: 22/111
5 AM Total No. of students: 2

lid Upto @ 2411112021 11:3

Relurn Subwmisslo

2021639 Date 2211112021 11:35 AM  Va

Chailah No.

s No Foe Type Nu. of students Amount pef Student Total Amount

1 Registration Fee 2 400 800
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migratton Foo 1 350 350
q verification Fee 1 1000 1000
S Elhgibility Fee 1 250 250
§ Eligibllity Form Fee 1 200 200

P 7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 o
a Continuation Fee [ 400 0
9 World University Fee 2 50 p 100
10 Student Hohday Home Fee 2 100 200
1 Youth Wellare Fee 2 200 400
42 University Sports & Development Fee 2 970 1940
AR College Development Fec 2 60 120
iR ] NSS Fee 2 20 40
18 verticauon Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
1€ Eligibility Fee (Foreigh Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 4
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 2 100 200
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Cnallan Late Fee (RR) 2 0 0

Grand Total {Due Date : 24-11-2021) 5900

» _|f any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type L;ne Fee
1 2021010077649 LOHIT RAJNISH SHARMA M RAJNISH SHARMA 2021639' Other BoardsfUniversitios 0
F RAJNISH SHARMA 2021 639 Punjab School Education Board 0

Z 2021010077626 CHIRAAYU RAJUNISH SHARMA

Off ?’“_
g. Princi
Hindu College, Amrﬁisgi,

, A e
Signature palid e

2024.02.

https:/Icollegeadmisslons.gndu.ac.in/CoIIArea/ReturnCha\lan.aspx+05230



Punjab College Admission

~ Guru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

e LA

RICTURN FEE CHALLAN

AN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.Sc. Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 02:11 PM)

Challan No. : 2014004 Date : 13(10/2021 12:07 PM  Valid Upto . 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 4000 0
] Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
1" Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970 970
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 20 20
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 ] 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 2200™

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates
S, No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee

‘/ 2021010019833  AKHIL SHARMA v M RAM LAL SHARMA 2014004 Punjab School Education Board 0

Slgnature alid

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx "




